cronometragem

Vel

rosso

TEM

Domingo
Track Day AB

Interlagos 4,309 Km
26/08/2018 12:50.

Qualificagao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
17 2:20.670 +5.510 15:04:41.482 21 2:44.782 +13.146 14:55:25.536
(980) Rodrigo Lima Pereira 18 2:19.095 +3.935 15:07:00.577 22 2:53.528 +21.892 14:58:19.064
1 13:14:32.144 19 2:15.957 +0.797 15:09:16.534 23 2:44.320 +12.684 15:01:03.384
2 2:51.492 +43.191 13:17:23.636 20 2:15.160 - 15:11:31.694 24 2:40.292 +8.656 15:03:43.676
3 2:45.959 +37.658 13:20:09.595 21 2:18.571 +3.411 15:13:50.265 25 2:35.382 +3.746 15:06:19.058
4 2:44.764 +36.463 13:22:54.359 22 2:16.524 +1.364 15:16:06.789 26 2:35.81 +4.175 15:08:54.869
5 2:36.816 +28.515 13:25:31.175 23 2:16.454 +1.294 15:18:23.243 27 2:32.449 +0.813 15:11:27.318
6 2:24.943 +16.642 13:27:56.118 24 2:16.163 +1.003 15:20:39.406 28 2:32.281 +0.645 15:13:59.599
7 2:20.869 +12.568 13:30:16.987 29 2:32.678 +1.042 15:16:32.277
8 2:21.338 +13.037 13:32:38.325 (995) Gustavo da Conceigao Araujo 30 2:32.035 +0.399 15:19:04.312
9 2:22.482 +14.181 13:35:00.807 1 13:14:33.351 31 2:31.636 | - 15:21:35.948
10 2:20.399 +12.098 13:37:21.206 2 2:52.243 +30.214 13:17:25.594
1 2:21.851 +13.550 13:39:43.057 3 2:46.873 +24.844 13:20:12.467 (985) Ranier Berrow de Andrade
12 2:17.363 +9.062 13:42:00.420 4 2:43.199 +21.170 13:22:55.666 1 13:20:10.391
13 2:18.412 +10.111 13:44:18.832 5 2:35.187 +13.158 13:25:30.853 2 11:31.620 +8:52.357 13:31:42.011
14 2:15.596 +7.295 13:46:34.428 6 2:33.222 +11.193 13:28:04.075 3 2:39.263 - 13:34:21.274
15 1:08:28.313  +1:06:20.012 14:55:02.741 7 12:00.110 +9:38.081 13:40:04.185
16 2:30.301 +22.000 14:57:33.042 8 4:17.632 +1:55.603 13:44:21.817 (998) Marcos Durrer
17 2:27.410 +19.109 15:00:00.452 9 1:10:42.019  +1:08:19.990 14:55:03.836 1 13:06:15.978
18 2:15.583 +7.282 15:02:16.035 10 2:29.624 +7.595 14:57:33.460 2 3:17.625 +13.184 13:09:33.603
19 2:15.059 +6.758 15:04:31.094 " 2:26.850 +4.821 15:00:00.310 3 3:09.565 +5.124 13:12:43.168
20 2:17.800 +9.499 15:06:48.894 12 2:22.029 \ - 15:02:22.339 4 26:10.195  +23:05.754 13:38:53.363
21 2:15.027 +6.726 15:09:03.921 13 2:26.905 +4.876 15:04:49.244 5 18:48.716  +15:44.275 13:57:42.079
22 2:12.198 +3.897 15:11:16.119 14 11:00.180 +8:38.151 15:15:49.424 6 3:16.214 +11.773 14:00:58.293
23 2:11.258 +2.957 15:13:27.377 15 2:24.625 +2.596 15:18:14.049 7 3:19.275 +14.834 14:04:17.568
24 2:10.456 +2.155 15:15:37.833 16 2:27.570 +5.541 15:20:41.619 8 3:13.131 +8.690 14:07:30.699
25 2:10.235 +1.934 15:17:48.068 9 3:04.441 - 14:10:35.140
26 2:09.538 +1.237 15:19:57.606 (997) Bruno Durrer
27 2:08.301 - 15:22:05.907 1 13:06:14.454
2 3:16.917 +49.384 13:09:31.371
(977) Rodrigo Isikawa Pinto da Silva 3 3:10.057 +42.524 13:12:41.428
1 [ 13:10:31.924 4 26:12.857 +23:45.324 13:38:54.285
2 2:27.858 +19.334 13:12:59.782 5 3:05.765 +38.232 13:42:00.050
3 2:29.130 +20.606 13:15:28.912 6 2:39.653 +12.120 13:44:39.703
4 39:04.241  +36:55.717 13:54:33.153 7 2:35.167 +7.634 13:47:14.870
5 2:14.782 +6.258 13:56:47.935 8 2:35.413 +7.880 13:49:50.283
6 2:12.270 +3.746 13:59:00.205 9 2:35.177 +7.644 13:52:25.460
7 6:15.189 +4:06.665 14:05:15.394 10 2:32.539 +5.006 13:54:57.999
8 2:16.815 +8.291 14:07:32.209 " 2:27.533 - 13:57:25.532
9 2:12.287 +3.763 14:09:44.496 12 2:28.724 +1.191 13:59:54.256
10 26:26.308  +24:17.784 14:36:10.804 13 2:30.117 +2.584 14:02:24.373
11 2:11.170 +2.646 14:38:21.974 14 2:35.250 +7.717 14:04:59.623
12~ 2:08.524 - 14:40:30.498 15 2:33.078 +5.545 14:07:32.701
13 2:11.953 +3.429 14:42:42.451 16 3:03.741 +36.208 14:10:36.442
14 2:10.724 +2.200 14:44:53.175
15 30:55.696  +28:47.172 15:15:48.871 (999) Alexandre Farkas Parra Primeiro
16 2:11.109 +2.585 15:17:59.980 1 13:02:42.991
17 2:09.088 +0.564 15:20:09.068 2 2:54.283 +22.647 13:05:37.274
3 2:51.728 +20.092 13:08:29.002
(986) Flavio da Silva Manzon 4 2:49.122 +17.486 13:11:18.124
1 - 13:14:33.246 5 2:51.934 +20.298 13:14:10.058
2 2:51.464 +36.304 13:17:24.710 6 2:56.860 +25.224 13:17:06.918
3 2:46.265 +31.105 13:20:10.975 7 2:55.450 +23.814 13:20:02.368
4 2:43.619 +28.459 13:22:54.594 8 2:52.263 +20.627 13:22:54.631
5 2:32.420 +17.260 13:25:27.014 9 2:42.458 +10.822 13:25:37.089
6 2:28.639 +13.479 13:27:55.653 10 34:23.627 +31:51.991 14:00:00.716
7 2:25.021 +9.861 13:30:20.674 11 2:47.639 +16.003 14:02:48.355
8 2:22.544 +7.384 13:32:43.218 12 2:45.040 +13.404 14:05:33.395
9 2:21.996 +6.836 13:35:05.214 13 2:41.972 +10.336 14:08:15.367
10 2:19.733 +4.573 13:37:24.947 14 2:33.431 +1.795 14:10:48.798
11 2:19.456 +4.296 13:39:44.403 15 2:40.150 +8.514 14:13:28.948
12 2:21.194 +6.034 13:42:05.597 16 2:36.053 +4.417 14:16:05.001
13 1:12:57.445 +1:10:42.285 14:55:03.042 17 2:35.882 +4.246 14:18:40.883
14 2:29.718 +14.558 14:57:32.760 18 2:33.526 +1.890 14:21:14.409
15 2:26.222 +11.062 14:59:58.982 19 2:33.678 +2.042 14:23:48.087
16 2:21.830 +6.670 15:02:20.812 20 28:52.667 +26:21.031 14:52:40.754
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